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Total GIUL HUCK HUNT MCCA PAUL ROMN THOM
Number of Interviews - 1,600 Vote Estimate Not for On-Air 100 3 33 0 13 10 25 14
Use
Are you: (n=1,483) Male 56 4 29 0 14 11 26 16
Female 44 3 40 0 13 8 24 10
To which age group do you belong? 17-24 9 6 38 1 8 20 22 4
(n=1,595)
25-29 3 - - - - - - -
30-44 15 3 39 0 1" 9 23 13
45-59 35 4 33 1 9 10 24 19
60-64 1 4 27 0 18 7 26 17
65 and over 27 2 30 0 21 8 28 10
To which age group do you belong? 17-29 11 5 40 1 7 21 22 4
(n=1,595)
30-44 15 3 39 0 1" 9 23 13
45-64 46 4 31 0 1" 9 25 18
65 and over 27 2 30 0 21 8 28 10
Are you: (n=1,548) White 99 3 33 0 13 10 25 14
Black 0 - - - - - - -
Other 1 - - - - - - -
When did you finally decide whom to Just today 17 2 29 1 17 13 18 19
support in tonight's caucus? (n=1,600)
In the last 3 days 13 3 23 0 23 7 28 15
Sometime last week 10 2 28 1 14 7 24 24
In the last month 31 3 44 0 10 7 23 11
Before that 28 6 30 0 10 15 29 10
Which best describes your vote in | strongly favor my candidate 64 4 37 0 9 10 24 15
tonight's caucus? (n=1,600)
| like my candidate but with 33 3 29 0 21 10 26 11
reservations
| dislike the other candidates 2 - - - - - - -
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IARPRSO08 - Which one of these Republican candidates did you come to support tonight?
Filter(s): (All respondents)
Total GIUL HUCK HUNT MCCA PAUL ROMN THOM
Which ONE of these four issues is the lllegal immigration 33 2 36 1 4 9 30 18
most important facing the country?
(CHECK ONLY ONE) (n=1,600) The war in Iraq 17 3 33 0 25 12 17 8
The economy 26 3 34 - 1 16 25 11
Terrorism 21 7 26 0 22 6 24 15
Which ONE of these four personal Says what he believes 33 1 33 0 16 14 14 21
qualities mattered most to you in
deciding whom to support tonight? Shares my values 45 1 44 1 4 11 26 12
(CHECK ONLY ONE) (n=1,600)
Has the right experience 14 10 9 0 35 1 37 6
Has the best chance to win in 7 16 8 1 14 5 51 4
November
No matter which caucus you attend Democrat 1 - - - - - - -
tonight, do you usually think of yourself
as a: (n=1,584) Republican 86 4 36 0 12 7 26 14
Independent 13 1 17 0 23 29 19 8
Something else 1 - - - - - - -
On most political matters, do you Very conservative 45 3 35 1 6 10 23 22
consider yourself: (n=1,581)
Somewhat conservative 43 4 34 0 18 8 27 9
Moderate 1 5 22 0 26 17 26 3
Liberal 1 - - - - - - -
Would you describe yourself as a Yes 60 2 46 0 10 10 19 11
born-again or evangelical Christian?
(n=1,543) No 40 6 14 0 18 1 33 17
How much does it matter to you that a A great deal 36 2 56 1 11 8 11 11
candidate shares your religious beliefs?
(n=1,600) Somewhat 31 4 30 0 12 10 26 17
Not much 18 4 15 - 19 10 38 13
Not at all 15 6 5 1 15 17 40 15
Which comes closest to your feelings Enthusiastic 20 6 38 0 9 2 30 15
about the Bush administration:
(n=1,600) Satisfied, but not enthusiastic 48 3 34 1 12 9 26 15
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IARPRSO08 - Which one of these Republican candidates did you come to support tonight?
Filter(s): (All respondents)
Total GIUL HUCK HUNT MCCA PAUL ROMN THOM
Which comes closest to your feelings Dissatisfied, but not angry 26 3 31 0 19 12 23 10
about the Bush administration:
(n=1,600) Angry 5 1 10 1 13 54 10 9
2007 total family income: (n=1,454) Under $15,000 5 3 37 - 8 12 25 14
$15,000-$29,999 1 4 41 1 10 18 16 9
$30,000-$49,999 21 3 33 0 18 12 20 13
$50,000-$74,999 29 3 32 1 12 10 26 16
$75,000-$99,999 14 4 36 0 8 8 28 15
$100,000 or more 19 5 28 0 18 5 32 11
2007 total family income: (n=1,454) Under $50,000 37 3 36 (1] 14 14 20 12
$50,000 or more 63 4 32 0 13 8 28 14
Total family income: (n=1,454) Less than $100,000 81 3 34 0 12 12 23 14
$100,000 or more 19 5 28 0 18 5 32 11
In deciding whom to support in tonight's Very important 44 4 28 0 17 9 25 15
caucus, how would you rate the
importance of Somewhat important 37 3 37 0 12 9 24 14
? (n=1,600) Not too important 1 2 40 0 3 10 33 11
Not at all important 4 4 38 - 2 37 14 4
Population of area, five categories Over 500 thousand - - - - - - - -
(n=1,600)
50 to 500 thousand 12 5 25 1 1" 7 35 17
Suburbs 19 3 30 0 15 12 27 12
10 to 50 thousand 19 4 32 1 12 8 28 15
Rural 50 3 37 0 14 11 20 13
Population of area, three categories City over 50 thousand 12 5 25 1 11 7 35 17
(n=1,600)
Suburbs 19 3 30 0 15 12 27 12
Small city and Rural 69 3 36 0 13 10 22 14




Estimates not for on-air use Page 4 of 4
National Election Pool Gondiibid B Iowa Rep caucus EX|t PO"
Ti f Weighting: 1/3/2008 9:49:26 PM
SAP © OWN [T | ¢ mr e
CRGEZNE]  NBLHEWS ® IARPRS08 - Horizontal Percentages
Edison/Mitolsky §
©  Time Created: 1/3/2008 9:49:26 PM
IARPRSO08 - Which one of these Republican candidates did you come to support tonight?
Filter(s): (All respondents)
Total GIUL HUCK HUNT MCCA PAUL ROMN THOM
Geo Stratum Code (n=1,600) Central 23 4 38 1 11 8 26 12
East a7 4 30 0 14 11 26 14
West 29 3 35 0 15 10 22 14




